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52 Cable Accessories

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.

Due to the volatile nature of certain products,

prices are subject to change without notice.
52 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com

Cord Grip Bushes

IP66 - Nylon

Cable Glands

Panel Edging

Grommet Strip - continued

Rayrim™ Adhesive Panel Edging - continued

Mounting Mounting Order Code
Thread Size Cable Diameter Thread Length Colour Bush

PG7 3-6.5 8 Grey 927-648
PG9 4-8 8.1 Grey 927-650
PG11 5-10 8.2 Grey 927-661

PG13.5 6-12 8.9 Grey 927-673
PG16 10-14 8.9 Grey 927-685
PG21 13-18 10.8 Grey 927-697
PG29 18-25 10.9 Grey 927-703
M12 3-6.5 7.9 Black 927-715
M16 5-10 14.4 Black 927-727
M20 10-14 12.8 Black 927-739
M25 13-18 13.9 Black 927-740
M32 18-25 14.6 Black 927-752
M40 22-32 17.7 Black 317-7233
M50 30-38 17.3 Black 317-7245
M63 34-44 18.6 Black 317-7257M13 thread

Ì Moulded in Black Nylon 66
Ì Reversible clamping bar for wide cable di-

ameter range
Ì Compatible with IP66 Nylon glands above
Ì Optional locknuts available separately
Ì Flame retardant to UL94V-2

A versatile method of protection from raw
metal edges of panels, racks and cabi-
nets, grommet strip may be used along
straight or formed curved edges. It may
also be used to form internal protection
for cut-outs, either round or rectangular.

Price Each
Thread Size Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 250+ + +

Grey
PG7 927-648 54.00 51.00 47.00 42.00 – – – –
PG9 927-650 56.00 53.00 49.00 44.00 – – – –
PG11 927-661 61.00 58.00 55.00 49.00 – – – –
PG13.5 927-673 74.00 69.00 66.00 63.00 – – – –
PG16 927-685 85.00 80.00 76.00 68.00 – – – –
PG21 927-697 155.00 145.00 135.00 120.00 – – – –
PG29 927-703 255.00 227.00 204.00 196.00 – – – –

Black
M12 927-715 58.00 49.00 44.00 40.00 – – – –
M16 927-727 60.00 52.00 47.00 42.00 – – – –
M20 927-739 62.00 54.00 49.00 44.00 – – – –
M25 927-740 79.00 68.00 63.00 58.00 – – – –
M32 927-752 156.00 154.00 150.00 138.00 – – – –
M40 317-7233 199.00 168.00 157.00 143.00 – – – –
M50 317-7245 248.00 227.00 212.00 193.00 – – – –
M63 317-7257 320.00 297.00 286.00 264.00 – – – –

Operating temperature -10 °C to 90 °C

Material Polyethylene Operating temperature -50°C to +50°C

M16/M20 thread

224117

Mounting Cable Mounting Order Code
Thread Size Diameter Thread Length Overall Length A/F Size Bush Locknut

M16x1.5 3.5-11 9 23.5 19 303-0740 303-0775
M20x1.5 4-14.5 12 29.5 23 303-0751 303-0787
M25x1.5 8-18 12 29.5 27 303-0763 303-0799

A range of Nylon 66 compression glands com-
plete with lock nut and soft Nylon washer. De-
signed for use with circular PVC and rubber cable
the gland provides a waterproof entry and strain
relief to IP66.
Available in Black or White.

IP68 - Nylon

IP68 - Nylon - ‘Perfect’

25m Lengths Price Per Length
Panel Thickness Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ +
1.0 —1.10mm 141-550 861.00 791.00 746.00 612.00 – –
1.5 —2.0mm 141-551 949.00 846.00 801.00 616.00 – –
2.5 —3.30mm 141-552 1,021.00 931.00 881.00 681.00 – –

208288

Dome Top - with Locknut

208225

Maximum panel thickness 3.5 Operating temperature -20°C to +100°C

Ì A range of IP68
sealed compres-
sion cable glands

Ì Available in Met-

Mounting Mounting Front Panel Black White
Cable Dia. Thread Size Thread Length Projection Order Code Order Code

5-7 M13x1.0 8 21 143-607 218-285
4-7 M20x1.5 8 21 151-831 218-297
7-10.5 M16x1.5 10 25 143-608 218-303
7-10.5 M20x1.5 10 25 151-832 218-315
8-13 M20x1.5 11 31 143-609 218-327

Thread Size Price Each
Cord Grip Bushes Order Code 10+ 50+ 100+ 500+
M16x1.5 303-0740● 23.00 21.00 22.00 21.00
M20x1.5 303-0751● 24.00 23.00 22.00 21.00
M25x1.5 303-0763● 50.00 49.00 47.00 46.00
Locknuts
M16x1.5 303-0775● 8.00 7.00 6.00 6.00
M20x1.5 303-0787● 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.00
M25x1.5 303-0799● 18.00 17.00 15.00 14.00

152-366

152-370

ric and PG thread
Ì Metric supplied complete with lock

nut and washer, PG only with lock nut
Ì Manufactured from UL recognised

(UL94V-2) NYLON 66

224123

Order Code
A (max) B (min) C (min) D (min) E (typical) Mftrs. List No. 1.2m 5m
0.6 0.5 3.5 0.8 1.25 RAYRIM-NR6-0-769-174 769-174 134-727
1.0 0.9 4.8 1.6 1.25 RAYRIM-NR7-0-769-186 769-186 134-739
2.0 0.9 6.6 2.5 2.25 RAYRIM-NR8-0-769-198 769-198 134-740
4.2 0.9 13.5 4.5 2.20 RAYRIM-NR9-0-769-204 769-204 134-752

A range of VDE approved compression type po-
lyamide cable glands, available in Grey with PG
thread or Black with Metric thread. Designed for
use with circular PVC or rubber cables and pro-
vides protection to IP68 when spanner tight-
ened.
Ì Supplied complete with locknut 
Ì Wide clamping range available

Price Each
Black Cable Dia. Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +

5-7 143-607● 43.00 40.00 38.00 34.00 – –
4-7 151-831● 41.00 36.00 34.00 32.00 – –
7-10.5 143-608● 41.00 35.00 33.00 31.00 – –
7-10.5 151-832● 40.00 35.00 34.00 31.00 – –
8-13 143-609● 53.00 48.00 45.00 42.00 – –

White 5-7 218-285● 43.00 39.00 38.00 34.00 – –
4-7 218-297● 41.00 36.00 34.00 31.00 – –
7-10.5 218-303● 41.00 37.00 35.00 32.00 – –
7-10.5 218-315● 40.00 36.00 34.00 31.00 – –
8-13 218-327● 51.00 44.00 42.00 39.00 – –

208176

Panel Thickness Price Each
(max) Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+

1.2m Length
769-174 155.00 140.00 120.00 104.00
769-186 201.00 179.00 154.00 135.00
769-198 288.00 251.00 217.00 188.00
769-204 493.00 440.00 388.00 381.00

5m Length
134-727 634.00 573.00 491.00 425.00
134-739 821.00 731.00 630.00 552.00
134-740 1,153.00 1,026.00 887.00 769.00
134-752 2,015.00 1,798.00 1,586.00 1,385.00


